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FORM 11

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Objections/Application for Correction of Entries/Replacement of EPIC/Making of PwD Received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/£Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision Identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
23/01/2026

To date
23/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of 
receipt

Name of elector 
objecting/making 

apllication

Reasons for objection/applications Date of hearing*  Time of 
hearing*Whether 

correction of 
entry (Y/N)

Whether 
replacement 

of EPIC (Y/N)

Whether 
marking of 
PwD (Y/N)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 (a) 7 (b)

1 23/01/2026 Ayishakkutti Y N N   

2 23/01/2026 MURSHIDA C Y N N   

3 23/01/2026 Pathumma Y N N   

4 23/01/2026 Khadeeja Y N N   

5 23/01/2026 Khadeeja T Y N N   

6 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
AZAHARUDDEEN

Y N N   

7 23/01/2026 Sulfeth M K Y N N   
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8 23/01/2026 Haseena Kalappadan Y N N   

9 23/01/2026 RASHA P Y N N   

10 23/01/2026 Sunitha Y N N   

11 23/01/2026 Abdullah Y N N   

12 23/01/2026 Rajesh Y N N   

13 23/01/2026 Sulaikha Y N N   

14 23/01/2026 Farsanajasmin P Y N N   

15 23/01/2026 Hazkar  Ali Y N N   

16 23/01/2026 Ibrahim Kutty Y N N   

17 23/01/2026 Noufal Y N N   

18 23/01/2026 Saidalavi Y N N   

19 23/01/2026 JASHEER.C JASI Y N N   
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20 23/01/2026 Beeran Kutty Y N N   

21 23/01/2026 Abdul Hameed Y N N   

22 23/01/2026 Abdul Gafoor Y N N   

23 23/01/2026 Abdul  Jaleel Y N N   

24 23/01/2026 Sunitha Y N N   

25 23/01/2026 Maimoonabi Y N N   

26 23/01/2026 Maimoonath Y N N   

27 23/01/2026 Ayisabi Y N N   

28 23/01/2026 Jameela Y N N   

29 23/01/2026 Subaida Y N N   

30 23/01/2026 Sankarankutty Y N N   

31 23/01/2026 Asmabi K V Y N N   
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32 23/01/2026 Kunjimuhammad Y N N   

33 23/01/2026 Safiya Y N N   

34 23/01/2026 Mohammed Rafeeq Y N N   

35 23/01/2026 Khamarunnisa Y N N   

36 23/01/2026 SHAMIL P Y N N   

37 23/01/2026 Mohammadali Y N N   

38 23/01/2026 Nusrath Y N N   

39 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NIHAD N M 

Y N N   

40 23/01/2026 Sana Nashreena K Y N N   

41 23/01/2026 Seeru Y N N   

42 23/01/2026 Ali Y N N   

43 23/01/2026 Safiya Y N N   
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44 23/01/2026 Moosa Y N N   

45 23/01/2026 SHAHINSHA 
BALATHODI 
BALATHODI

Y N N   

46 23/01/2026 Saheeda Y N N   

47 23/01/2026 Athul P Krisnakripa Y N N   

48 23/01/2026 Afnan Y N N   

49 23/01/2026 Muhammed Irfan Y N N   

50 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAKER T M 

Y N N   

51 23/01/2026 Suhaima Muthukattil Y N N   

52 23/01/2026 RASHEEDA K V Y N N   

53 23/01/2026 Khadeeja Y N N   

54 23/01/2026 JASINA Y N N   

55 23/01/2026 Mohamed Ubais M Y N N   
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56 23/01/2026 Kadeeja Y N N   

57 23/01/2026 Moossakkutti Y N N   

58 23/01/2026 Sakeer  Husain Y N N   

59 23/01/2026 Shihabudheen Y N N   

60 23/01/2026 Rubeena Y N N   

61 23/01/2026 Pratheeshkumar Y N N   

62 23/01/2026 Sahira Y N N   

63 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HASEEB NM

Y N N   

64 23/01/2026 Licy Y N N   

65 23/01/2026 Babu Raj Y N N   

66 23/01/2026 Ashraf K K Y N N   

67 23/01/2026 AJMAL K P Y N N   
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68 23/01/2026 Radha Y N N   

69 23/01/2026 Salim Y N N   

70 23/01/2026 Unni Krishnan Y N N   

71 23/01/2026 Rajeena Y N N   

72 23/01/2026 Sithara Y N N   

73 23/01/2026 Mohammed Basim. 
C.M 

Y N N   

74 23/01/2026 Kareem Kallivalappil Y N N   

75 23/01/2026 KABEER POTTON 
PULAN

Y N N   

76 23/01/2026 JAHFAR K P Y N N   

77 23/01/2026 NIYAS T N Y N   

78 23/01/2026 NAFEESA NIDHA Y N N   

79 23/01/2026 Shahnan  K P N Y N   
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80 23/01/2026 Rajan Y N N   

81 23/01/2026 Suhara Y N N   

82 23/01/2026 Haseena  Y N N   

83 23/01/2026 Subaida Y N N   

84 23/01/2026 Sreekumar Y N N   

85 23/01/2026 Binu Shahla Y N N   

86 23/01/2026 Nafeesa Y N N   

87 23/01/2026 Rukhiya Y N N   

88 23/01/2026 Jabira Y N N   

89 23/01/2026 Mini Y N N   

90 23/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIS 
P

Y N N   

91 23/01/2026 Mohammed Milfi Y N N   
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92 23/01/2026 Muhammed Shahbas 
P K

Y N N   

93 23/01/2026 HARSAL PH Y N N   

94 23/01/2026 SANITHA P Y N N   

95 23/01/2026 Hafeefa K P Y N N   

96 23/01/2026 UMAIBA P Y N N   

97 23/01/2026 Neethu C Y N N   

98 23/01/2026 Safiya Y N N   

99 23/01/2026 Abdul Naseer Y N N   

100 23/01/2026 NOUFAL  M Y N N   

101 23/01/2026 Ramlul Abeera Y N N   

102 23/01/2026 Seenath Y N N   

103 23/01/2026 Parambalan Rukhiya Y N N   
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104 23/01/2026 Anvarsadikh Y N N   

105 23/01/2026 Cheriya 
Muhammedkutty

Y N N   

106 23/01/2026 Mohammed Jinshad 
M

Y N N   

107 23/01/2026 Abdul Muneer V.P Y N N   

108 23/01/2026 Muhamood Babu 
Karuthodan

Y N N   

109 23/01/2026 Anvarudheen Y N N   

110 23/01/2026 Rabiya Y N N   

111 23/01/2026 Mohammed Basheer Y N N   

112 23/01/2026 Muhammed Yasar S Y N N   

113 23/01/2026 Subair Y N N   

114 23/01/2026 Muhammed Salih Y N N   

115 23/01/2026 Hasifa A M Y N N   
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116 23/01/2026 Rasheedali Y N N   

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated 
location under rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office 
under rule 16(b)


